• The maximum reimbursement amount for orthodontic treatment is one thousand dollars ($1000.00) per 
year. Requests for reimbursement must be submitted within 12 months of date of payment and be 
accompanied by a paid receipt. 

• The maximum reimbursement amount for dental implants will be one thousand five hundred dollars 
($1,500) per year. 

PATIENT NAME: EMPLOYEE NAME: 

PATIENT BIRTHDATE: EMPLOYEE ID #: 
RELATIONSHIP TO EMPLOYEE:  

Date of 
Service 

Description of Service 

Fee Charged Discount 
extended by 

Dentist 

Amount Paid 
by Insurance 

AMOUNT PAID 
BY EMPLOYEE